Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53242824  page 1
April 30, 2025 4:05 PM
Quick Facts
•	 The cellular node works with streetlights from
almost any manufacturer
•	 Available in 120-277V and 347-480V versions

PS53242824  page 2
April 30, 2025 4:05 PM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: TI-12-CELL"
Trellix Infrastructure Cellular Connected Lighting Control Order Information)
Catalog Number Description
TI-11-CELL Black Housing & Photocell version: Philips LLC7811/00 control node, NEMA 5 pin ANSI C136.41, 120-277V
TI-12-CELL Gray Housing and Photocell version: Philips LLC7812/00 control node, NEMA 5 pin ANSI C136.41, 120-277V
TI-14-CELL Gray Housing and Astro Clock version: Philips LLC7814/00 control node, NEMA 5 pin ANSI C136.41, 120-277V
TI-15-CELL Gray Housing and Photocell version: Philips LLC7812/00 control node, NEMA 5 pin ANSI C136.41, 347-480V
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: TI-SAAS-CELL-1YR
Order one of the following subscription service plans below in conjunction with hardware:
Catalog Number Description
TI-SAAS-CELL-1YR 1 Year: Trellix Infrastructure Cellular Data and CMS Subscription